

INVOICE

 Invoice # 1000029625
 Invoice Date: Dec 28, 2022
 Order # 1000062866
 Order Date: Dec 28, 2022

 GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110
 IE Code : 0488003440
 ARN of LUT : AD330422002776E

Sold to:
Ship to:

 Sonali Bhattacharya
 112 Fair Field(lane opposite KC College,
 Satyam Collections lane), Flat.25, 6th Floor,
 Churchgate Churchgate
 Mumbai,
 Maharashtra, 400020
 India
 T: 09820347138

 Sonali Bhattacharya
 112 Fair Field(lane opposite KC College,
 Satyam Collections lane), Flat.25, 6th Floor,
 Churchgate Churchgate
 Mumbai,
 Maharashtra, 400020
 India
 T: 09820347138

Payment Method
Shipping Method:

 CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian
 credit card please use the PayPal option
 below.

 Select Shipping Method - REGISTERED PARCEL
 (Total Shipping Charges ₹214.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Strawberry Jam	Naturellement	20071000	12%	₹383.93	1	₹383.93
Kumquat Syrup	Naturellement	20089919	12%	₹491.07	1	₹491.07
Subtotal:						₹875.00
12% IGST:						₹127.93
Shipping & Handling:						₹191.07
Grand Total:						₹1,194.00



Auroville Online Store
(a unit of ADPS Trust)
Aurosarjan Complex
Auroville - 605101
orders@auroville.com
Phone 0413 - 2622069

INVOICE

Invoice # 1000029626

Invoice Date: Dec 28, 2022

Order # 1000062858

Order Date: Dec 27, 2022

GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110

IE Code : 0488003440

ARN of LUT : AD330422002776E

Sold to:

Sonal Keswani
6/4,atur park,5,koregaon road pune,
Maharashtra, 411001
India
T: 09767642339

Ship to:

Sonal Keswani
6/4,atur park,5,koregaon road pune,
Maharashtra, 411001
India
T: 09767642339

Payment Method

CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian credit card please use the PayPal option below.

Shipping Method:

Select Shipping Method - EMS DOMESTIC
(Total Shipping Charges ₹140.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Hemp Seed Oil (Cold Pressed)	Hemplanet	5302	5%	₹380.95	1	₹380.95

Subtotal:	₹380.95
5% IGST:	₹25.71
Shipping & Handling:	₹133.33
Grand Total:	₹540.00



Auroville Online Store
(a unit of ADPS Trust)
Aurosarjan Complex
Auroville - 605101
orders@auroville.com
Phone 0413 - 2622069

INVOICE

Invoice # 1000029627
Invoice Date: Dec 28, 2022
Order # 1000062856
Order Date: Dec 27, 2022

GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110
IE Code : 0488003440
ARN of LUT : AD330422002776E

Sold to:

Ship to:

Sushma Dr P
Shreya Hospital, D.No. 6-50, Adarsh Nagar
Serlingampalli
Hyderabad,
Telangana, 500019
India
T: 9945399847

Sushma Dr P
Shreya Hospital, D.No. 6-50, Adarsh Nagar
Serlingampalli
Hyderabad,
Telangana, 500019
India
T: 9945399847

Payment Method

Shipping Method:

CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian credit card please use the PayPal option below.

Select Shipping Method - EMS DOMESTIC

(Total Shipping Charges ₹321.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Wind Chime Water 1"	Svaram	8306	12%	₹4,959.82	1	₹4,959.82

Subtotal: ₹4,959.82
12% IGST: ₹629.57
Shipping & Handling: ₹286.61
Grand Total: ₹5,876.00

INVOICE

Invoice # 1000029628	GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110
Invoice Date: Dec 28, 2022	IE Code : 0488003440
Order # 1000062854	ARN of LUT : AD330422002776E
Order Date: Dec 27, 2022	

Sold to:	Ship to:
Naina Manchanda 40, Basappa Road Shantingar Karnataka, Karnataka, 560027 India T: 9632938399	Naina Manchanda 40, Basappa Road Shantingar Karnataka, Karnataka, 560027 India T: 9632938399

Payment Method	Shipping Method:
CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian credit card please use the PayPal option below.	Select Shipping Method - COURIER SURFACE (Total Shipping Charges ₹374.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
WHEATGRASS - CERTIFIED ORGANIC - FOR SALE IN INDIA ONLY <i>Choices</i> Capsules <i>Quantity</i> Six Packs	Aurospirul	12119099	5%	₹2,200.00	1	₹2,200.00
NEEM - CERTIFIED ORGANIC - FOR SALE IN INDIA ONLY <i>Choices</i> Capsules <i>Quantity</i> 500 Units	Aurospirul	12119099	5%	₹1,519.05	1	₹1,519.05
BRAHMI - CERTIFIED ORGANIC - FOR SALE IN INDIA ONLY <i>Choices</i> Capsules <i>Quantity</i> 500 Units	Aurospirul	12119099	5%	₹1,519.05	1	₹1,519.05

Subtotal:	₹5,238.10
5% IGST:	₹279.71
Shipping & Handling:	₹356.19
Grand Total:	₹5,874.00

INVOICEInvoice # 1000029629
Invoice Date: Dec 28, 2022
Order # 1000062852
Order Date: Dec 27, 2022GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110
IE Code : 0488003440
ARN of LUT : AD330422002776E**Sold to:****Ship to:**Beena Handa
Sharanya, Opposite Ruchir Bungalows, Judges
Bungalows Road Bodakdev, Ahmedabad
Ahmedabad,
Gujarat, 380054
India
T: 9825655353Beena Handa
Sharanya, Opposite Ruchir Bungalows, Judges
Bungalows Road Bodakdev, Ahmedabad
Ahmedabad,
Gujarat, 380054
India
T: 9825655353**Payment Method****Shipping Method:**CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian
credit card please use the PayPal option
below.Select Shipping Method - BLUEDART

(Total Shipping Charges ₹168.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Glass coaster square- Classic Flower, Set of 4 <i>Color</i> Beige	Shradhanjali	97019091	12%	₹763.39	1	₹763.39

Subtotal: ₹763.39
12% IGST: ₹109.61
Shipping & Handling: ₹150.00
Grand Total: ₹1,023.00

INVOICEInvoice # 1000029630
Invoice Date: Dec 28, 2022
Order # 1000062850
Order Date: Dec 27, 2022GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110
IE Code : 0488003440
ARN of LUT : AD330422002776E**Sold to:****Ship to:**Kewal Kothari
A 503, Sunrise Charkop Charkop Sector 8,
Kandivali west
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400067
India
T: 9867470094Kewal Kothari
A 503, Sunrise Charkop Charkop Sector 8,
Kandivali west
Mumbai,
Maharashtra, 400067
India
T: 9867470094**Payment Method****Shipping Method:**CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian
credit card please use the PayPal option
below.Select Shipping Method - COURIER AIR

(Total Shipping Charges ₹130.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Mother and Sri Aurobindo Symbol Silver Pendant (Front & Back) <i>Size</i> Small	Aurosunshine	71141110	3%	₹1,165.05	1	₹1,165.05

Subtotal:	₹1,165.05
3% IGST:	₹38.74
Shipping & Handling:	₹126.21
Grand Total:	₹1,330.00

INVOICE

Invoice # 1000029631		GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110	
Invoice Date: Dec 28, 2022		IE Code : 0488003440	
Order # 1000062849		ARN of LUT : AD330422002776E	
Order Date: Dec 27, 2022			
Sold to:		Ship to:	
Kerstin Graebner L-12 Pranav Apartments, B1 First Floor, L-Block 26th Street, Anna Nagar East Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600102 India T: +918220129576		Manivannan R 'Karunai' - 3rd Floor, Lakshmi Apartments D - 874 / 2B, LF Road, Gandhi Nagar Kambam, Tamil Nadu, 625516 India T: +918489793279	
Payment Method		Shipping Method:	
CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian credit card please use the PayPal option below.		Select Shipping Method - COURIER SURFACE (Total Shipping Charges ₹1,225.00)	

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Natural Almond butter	Naturellement	20071000	12%	₹491.07	1	₹491.07
Cashew butter	Naturellement	20071000	12%	₹491.07	1	₹491.07
Creamy Peanut Butter	Naturellement	20071000	12%	₹357.14	1	₹357.14
Crunchy Peanut Butter	Naturellement	20071000	12%	₹357.14	1	₹357.14
Tahini Sesame Butter	Naturellement	20071000	12%	₹357.14	1	₹357.14
Feta Cheese	La Ferme Cheese	04063000	12%	₹482.14	3	₹1,446.43
<i>Weight</i>						
250 gr						
LINGUINE PASTA - TURMERIC	Gastronomica	1902310	12%	₹205.36	1	₹205.36
LINGUINE PASTA - SPINACH	Gastronomica	1902310	12%	₹205.36	1	₹205.36
PROBACILL	MG Ecoduties	23080000	0%	₹320.00	1	₹320.00
Dish & Laundry Cleaning Bar 2 in 1 - Probiotic House	MG Ecoduties	34011941	18%	₹279.66	1	₹279.66
Biscotti	Auroville Bakery	1905	18%	₹148.31	1	₹148.31
Cheese Crackers	Delicious Bites	190540	5%	₹238.10	1	₹238.10

Subtotal:	₹4,896.78
2.5% CGST:	₹5.95
2.5% SGST:	₹5.95
6% CGST:	₹234.64
6% SGST:	₹234.64
9% CGST:	₹131.95
9% SGST:	₹131.95
Shipping & Handling:	₹1,038.14
Grand Total:	₹6,680.00



Auroville Online Store
(a unit of ADPS Trust)
Aurosarjan Complex
Auroville - 605101
orders@auroville.com
Phone 0413 - 2622069

INVOICE

Invoice # 1000029632
Invoice Date: Dec 28, 2022
Order # 1000062848
Order Date: Dec 27, 2022

GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110
IE Code : 0488003440
ARN of LUT : AD330422002776E

Sold to:**Ship to:**

Sandra Jane Cook
5 manse terrace Turriff
Turriff,
Abetdeenshire , AB53 4BA
United Kingdom
T: 07708577379

Sandra Jane Cook
5 manse terrace Turriff
Turriff,
Abetdeenshire , AB53 4BA
United Kingdom
T: 07708577379

SUPPLY MEANT FOR EXPORT WITHOUT PAYMENT OF IGST AGAINST LETTER OF UNDERTAKING

Payment Method**Shipping Method:**

PayPal
Payer Email: yogasweetie@sky.com

Select Shipping Method - AIRMAIL LETTER

(Total Shipping Charges £6.15)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Body Massage Oil-Recharge	Maroma	33073090		£6.24	2	£12.48

Subtotal: £12.48
Shipping & Handling: £6.15
Grand Total: £18.63



Auroville Online Store
(a unit of ADPS Trust)
Aurosarjan Complex
Auroville - 605101
orders@auroville.com
Phone 0413 - 2622069

INVOICE

Invoice # 1000029633
Invoice Date: Dec 28, 2022
Order # 1000062838
Order Date: Dec 27, 2022

GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110
IE Code : 0488003440
ARN of LUT : AD330422002776E

Sold to:**Ship to:**

simone k kay
2 fairfield corner, hawks road Kingston upon
thames,
surrey, KT1 3BX
United Kingdom
T: 07737277470

simone k kay
2 fairfield corner, hawks road Kingston upon
thames,
surrey, KT1 3BX
United Kingdom
T: 07737277470

SUPPLY MEANT FOR EXPORT WITHOUT PAYMENT OF IGST AGAINST LETTER OF UNDERTAKING

Payment Method**Shipping Method:**

PayPal
Payer Email: simonekaystainedglass@gmail.com

Select Shipping Method - AIRMAIL LETTER

(Total Shipping Charges £4.21)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Gemstone Earring - Half Hoop	Dream Studio	71141110		£29.08	1	£29.08
<i>Gemstones</i>						
Lapis Lazuli						

Subtotal: £29.08
Shipping & Handling: £4.21
Grand Total: £33.29

INVOICE

 Invoice # 1000029634
 Invoice Date: Dec 28, 2022
 Order # 1000062831
 Order Date: Dec 26, 2022

 GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110
 IE Code : 0488003440
 ARN of LUT : AD330422002776E

Sold to:
Ship to:

 Nilakantan RS
 16 Annasamy Street, Vivekananda Nagar,
 Nesapakkam
 Chennai,
 Tamil Nadu, 600078
 India
 T: 09789985710

 Nilakantan RS
 16 Annasamy Street, Vivekananda Nagar,
 Nesapakkam
 Chennai,
 Tamil Nadu, 600078
 India
 T: 09789985710

Payment Method
Shipping Method:

 CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian
 credit card please use the PayPal option
 below.

 Select Shipping Method - EMS DOMESTIC

 (Total Shipping Charges ₹140.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Bath Essential Shower Gel <i>Scents</i> Cedarwood	Maroma	33073090	18%	₹423.73	1	₹423.73
Bath Essential Shower Gel <i>Scents</i> Lavender	Maroma	33073090	18%	₹423.73	1	₹423.73
Turmeric - Bath Bar	Natura	3401	18%	₹127.12	4	₹508.47

Subtotal:	₹1,355.93
9% CGST:	₹132.71
9% SGST:	₹132.71
Shipping & Handling:	₹118.64
Grand Total:	₹1,740.00



Auroville Online Store
(a unit of ADPS Trust)
Aurosarjan Complex
Auroville - 605101
orders@auroville.com
Phone 0413 - 2622069

INVOICE

Invoice # 1000029635
Invoice Date: Dec 28, 2022
Order # 1000062829
Order Date: Dec 26, 2022

GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110
IE Code : 0488003440
ARN of LUT : AD330422002776E

Sold to:

Ship to:

Dr Satyadeepa J
Laxmana rao apartment H no 2-2-1123/2 -101
Prashanti nagar New nallakunta Hyderabad TS
Hyderabad,
Telangana, 500044
India
T: 9347513836

Dr Satyadeepa J
Laxmana rao apartment H no 2-2-1123/2 -101
Prashanti nagar New nallakunta Hyderabad TS
Hyderabad,
Telangana, 500044
India
T: 9347513836

Payment Method

Shipping Method:

CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian credit card please use the PayPal option below.

Select Shipping Method - COURIER SURFACE

(Total Shipping Charges ₹93.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
OM Print T-Shirt	To Be Two	61091000	5%	₹500.00	1	₹500.00
<i>Size</i>						
XXL						
<i>Colors</i>						
Blue						

Subtotal: ₹500.00
5% IGST: ₹29.43
Shipping & Handling: ₹88.57
Grand Total: ₹618.00



Auroville Online Store
(a unit of ADPS Trust)
Aurosarjan Complex
Auroville - 605101
orders@auroville.com
Phone 0413 - 2622069

INVOICE

Invoice # 1000029636
Invoice Date: Dec 28, 2022
Order # 1000062823
Order Date: Dec 25, 2022

GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B11O
IE Code : 0488003440
ARN of LUT : AD330422002776E

Sold to:**Ship to:**

Melitta Arz
Meisenweg 16 Peine,
Niedersachsen, 31224
Germany
T: 051719492

Melitta Arz
Meisenweg 16 Peine,
Niedersachsen, 31224
Germany
T: 051719492

SUPPLY MEANT FOR EXPORT WITHOUT PAYMENT OF IGST AGAINST LETTER OF UNDERTAKING

Payment Method**Shipping Method:**

PayPal
Payer Email: amelitta@freenet.de

Select Shipping Method - AIRMAIL LETTER

(Total Shipping Charges €6.33)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
My Little Book of Reminders	Myfeltsense	4909		€7.97	1	€7.97
Little Reminders Card Set	Myfeltsense	4909		€4.65	2	€9.30
				Subtotal:		€17.27
				Shipping & Handling:		€6.33
				Grand Total:		€23.60

INVOICE

 Invoice # 1000029637
 Invoice Date: Dec 28, 2022
 Order # 1000062797
 Order Date: Dec 24, 2022

 GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B11O
 IE Code : 0488003440
 ARN of LUT : AD330422002776E

Sold to:
Ship to:

 Miriam Macwana
 4053/4 ASSETZ HERE AND NOW Off Thanisandra
 Main Road Rachenahalli
 Bangalore,
 Karnataka, 560077
 India
 T: 9886163122

 Miriam Macwana
 4053/4 ASSETZ HERE AND NOW Off Thanisandra
 Main Road Rachenahalli
 Bangalore,
 Karnataka, 560077
 India
 T: 9886163122

Payment Method
Shipping Method:

 CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian
 credit card please use the PayPal option
 below.

 Select Shipping Method - COURIER AIR

 (Total Shipping Charges ₹265.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Tara Leather Handbag	Amano	42021110	18%	₹2,817.80	1	₹2,817.80
<i>Color</i>						
Purple						

Subtotal:	₹2,817.80
18% IGST:	₹547.63
Shipping & Handling:	₹224.58
Grand Total:	₹3,590.00

INVOICE

Invoice # 1000029638
Invoice Date: Dec 28, 2022
Order # 1000062795
Order Date: Dec 24, 2022

GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B11O
IE Code : 0488003440
ARN of LUT : AD330422002776E

Sold to:

Kalpana Karra
27633 Via Cerro Gordo Los Altos Hills,
California, 94022
United States
T: 4085179922

Ship to:

Usha Ganti
2-2-647/97/A Central Excise Colony, Bagh
Amberpet
Hyderabad,
Telangana, 500013
India
T: 8074743067

Payment Method

CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian
credit card please use the PayPal option
below.

Shipping Method:

Select Shipping Method - COURIER AIR

(Total Shipping Charges ₹1,114.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Sodafired Tumblers - Blues/Greens - (Set of Five)	Mandala Pottery	69120010	12%	₹4,500.00	1	₹4,500.00
White and Blue Mocha cup - Vine	Mantra Pottery	6912	12%	₹464.29	2	₹928.57
Coffee Mug - Eli Orange - Set of 2	Bhu Pottery	69120010	12%	₹1,428.57	1	₹1,428.57

Subtotal: ₹6,857.14
12% IGST: ₹942.21
Shipping & Handling: ₹994.64
Grand Total: ₹8,794.00